

IA No. 29/2023
SC No. 53/2022
State Vs. Anuj Kumar
FIR No. 760/2021
PS: New Usmanpur

30.7.2024

Present: Sh. S. N. Qureshi, Ld. Counsel for the accused Anuj
Kumar.
Sh. F. M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Put up with other applications on **06.8.2024**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge/
North East/KKD Courts/Delhi/30.7.2024